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Chanp Overal |l Standings
Team Ganbl er sJunpers Snooker Standard Relay Tota
Two Borders and a Jack (Team #09)
Spr ee 50. 00 29. 32 49. 00 59. 25
Nellie 40.00 36.69 44. 00 38. 40
Baxt er 57.00 39.08 18. 00 39. 05
Sub- Tot al s 147.00 105.09 111.00 136.70 70. 21
1.50 300 1.50 390 450
Tot al 220.50 194.91 166.50 253.30 379.79
Silent But Deadly (Team #03)
Beau 38.00 39.46 27.00 50. 92
Sparkl e 34.00 36.39 20. 00 34.74
Deesel 43.00 39.92 44.00  49.33
Sub- Tot al s 115.00 115.77 91.00 134.99 74.87
1.50 300 1.50 390 450
Tot al 172.50 184.23 136.50 255.01 375.13
Speedi ng To The Norwegi an Border (Team #04)
Ty 34.00 29. 65 21.00 42.38
Anna 34.00 E 13.00 42.59
Tex 42. 00 27.31 44. 00 39. 20
Sub- Tot al s 110.00 156.96 78.00 124.17 76. 27
1.50 300 1.50 390 450
Tot al 165.00 143.04 117.00 265.83 373.73
Teeter Tots (Team #05)
Ki Ki 33.00 E 44.00  44.93
Sky 35.00 33.58 14. 00 E
W nkl e 48.00 32.88 50.00 42.47
Sub- Tot al s 116.00 166.46 108.00 217.40 74. 46
1.50 300 1.50 390 450
Tot al 174.00 133.54 162.00 172.60 375.54
Teetering On The Edge (Team #06)
Zoi e 36. 00 28.74 44.00 34.75
Vi p 54. 00 E 42.00 35.01
M ckey 38.00 E 29. 00 35. 27
Sub- Tot al s 128.00 228.74 115.00 105.03 229.80
1.50 300 1.50 390 450
Tot al 192. 00 71.26 172.50 284.97 220.20
Two Kings & A Jack (Team #10)
But t ons 32.00 40.00 37.00 E
Sanba 39.00 34.36 46.00 44.75
Meg 18.00 39.04 35.00 E
Sub- Tot al s 89.00 113.40 118.00 304.75 118.01
1.50 300 1.50 390 450
Tot al 133.50 186.60 177.00 85.25 331.99
Per petual Mbdtion Squad (Team #02)
Seacrett 46. 00 29. 25 14. 00 34. 08
Trig 47.00 36.14 13. 00 36. 12
Reddi 46.00 30.51 18. 00 38. 16
Sub- Tot al s 139.00 95.90 45.00 108.36 347.23
1.50 300 1.50 390 450
Tot al 208.50 204.10 67.50 281.64 102.77
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Summary Report (cont.)
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8 Trudy Craves A Flo (Team #08)

Flo Jo 46. 00 E
Tr udy 22.00 33. 24
Crave 27. 00 48. 55
Sub- Tot al s 95.00 181.79
1.50 300
Tot al 142.50 118.21
9 Bullet C NV (Team #01)
C 31.00 E
NV 40. 00 30.12
Bul | et 33.00 E
Sub- Tot al s 104.00 230.12
1.50 300
Tot al 156. 00 69. 88
10 The Joke's On PD (Team #07)
Kl et e 42. 00 53. 85
Jack 30. 00 35. 06
PD 28. 00 38. 59
Sub- Tot al s 100. 00 127.50
1.50 300
Tot al 150. 00 172.50
Overall Top Individua
271.25 Deesel D. Hunt
264. 37 Baxter D. Nol an
239.87 Sparkle A Sanuels
278. 39 Sanba M Arose
237.12 Beau F. Brazeil
163. 50 Buttons J. Testa
301.65 Wnkle S. Tovino
286.51 Zoie R Savkov
257. 33 Reddi D. Gastley
256. 67 Seacrett K. Dreese
292.49 Tex R Savkov
289. 93 Spree S. Rai ner
280.91 Nellie N Savkov
247.74 Trig R DeMasci o
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Open:

Pl ace

O~ WNPE

Open:

Pl ace

A WNPE

Open:

Pl ace

N

40 secs
Ar mband

22022
22029
22057
22081
22020
22009
22019
22039
22097
22055
22062
22067
22091
22014
22006
22034

40 secs
Ar mband

26010
26033
26013
26016
26027
26021
26023
26024

48 secs
Ar mband

12006
12009
12013

Sunday, March 18, 2012
Team Gamblers

Gam 0 secs QCutoff: 39.66 pts 22 inch

Nare Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt
W nkl e 34. 48 0 5 4 5
Reddi 35. 60 0 4 5 4
Seacrett 36. 28 0 4 4 6
Kl ete 39. 32 0 4 6 3
NV 29. 16 0 4 4 5
Zoi e 34.90 0 4 4 6
Sky 28. 31 0 4 5 3
Anna 30.94 0 3 3 4
Ty 41. 17 0 5 7 5
Ki Ki 37.16 0 4 3 5
C 45. 53 0 5 5 6
Jack 40. 94 0 4 5 8
PD 42.90 0 4 5 6
Crave 44,72 0 4 5 5
Tr udy 41. 36 0 3 4 5
Meg 40. 50 0 3 3 3
Gam 0 secs (QCutoff: 42.78 pts 26 inch

Nare Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt
Vi p 34.41 0 5 6 7
Spr ee 38. 75 0 5 4 7
Trig 34.99 0 4 5 5
Flo Jo 35. 46 0 4 5 4
Tex 33.80 0 5 4 4
Nellie 32.71 0 5 3 4
M ckey 31.81 0 3 5 4
Bul | et 34.12 0 3 5 4
Gam 0 secs (QCutoff: 39.38 pts 12 inch

Nare Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt
Baxt er 47. 56 0 6 6 7
Deesel 42. 38 0 4 6 4
Sparkl e 50. 69 0 6 4 8
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Open: 44 secs Gam 0 secs QCutoff:

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me
1 16009 Sanba 40. 35
2 16014 Beau 35.42
3 16001 But t ons 36. 62

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:
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Qual i fi
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Qual i fi

Pl ace

er Cutoff: 42.10
Armband Nane

12013 Sparkl e
12006 Baxt er
12009 Deesel

er Cutoff: 42.10
Armband Nane

16009 Sanba
16014 Beau
16001 But t ons

er Cutoff: 33.59
Ar mband Nane

22009 Zoi e
22057 Seacrett
22097 Ty
22020 NV
22029 Redd
22022 W nkl e
22006 Tr udy
22019 Sky
22067 Jack
22091 PD
22034 Meg
22014 Crave
22081 Kl et e
22039 Anna
22062 C

22055 Ki K

er Cutoff: 35.56
Ar mband Nane

26027 Tex

Friday, March 16, 2012
Team Jumpers

12 inch Judge: Carol Voel ker

Ti me TFl ts R S
31. 39 0 1
37.08 1 0
39.92 0 0

16 inch Judge: Carol Voel ker

Ti me TFl ts R S
34. 36 0 0
39. 46 0 0
40. 00 0 0

22 inch Judge: Carol Voel ker
Ti me TFI ts R S

28.74
29. 25
29. 65
30.12
30.51
27. 88
33.24
28.58
30. 06
28.59
35. 04
39.55
36. 85
No Ti e
No Ti e
No Ti e

OO OFRPMNMNNMNOOOOOOOOOOoO
O OO WRFRPRONRPFPPFPOPFPOOOOO

26 inch
Ti me

Judge: Carol Voel ker
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Scor e

36. 39
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39.92
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34. 36
39. 46
40. 00
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28.74
29. 25
29. 65
30.12
30.51
32. 88
33.24
33.58
35. 06
38.59
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48. 55
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N

26033 Spr ee

26013 Trig

4 26021 Nellie
26016 Flo Jo
26023 M ckey
26024 Bul | et
26010 Wip

w

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:
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Open:

Pl ace

O~ WNPE
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A WOWN PP
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Pl ace

N

50 secs
Ar mband

26016
26033
26027
26021
26010
26023
26024
26013

50 secs
Ar mband

22022
22009
22055
22034
22081
22097
22020
22029
22057
22019
22039
22062
22091
22067
22014
22006

55 secs
Ar mband

16009
16001
16014

QCut of f:

Name

Flo Jo
Spr ee
Tex
Nellie
Wi p
M ckey
Bul | et
Trig

Cut of f:

Name

W nkl e
Zoi e
Ki K
Meg

Kl ete
Ty

NV
Redd
Seacrett
Sky
Anna
C

PD
Jack
Crave
Tr udy

Cut of f:

Name

Sanba
But t ons
Beau

40. 80 pts 26 inch

Ti me

52.
49.
45.
50.
57.
58.
29.
15.

39.10 pts 22 inch

40
36
60
98
53
22
62
50

Ti me

53.
41.
50.
58.
43.
44.
26.
30.
19.
21.
14.
38.
18.
28.
29.
24.

35.98 pts 16 inch
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77
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02
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08
99
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57.
63.
50.
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15
01

Friday, March 16, 2012

Team Snooker
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Open: 60 secs QQutoff: 35.98 pts 12 inch
RC1

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me
1 12009 Deesel 56. 07
2 12013 Sparkl e 42. 27
3 12006 Baxt er 29. 00

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:
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Qual i fi

Pl ace

Qual i fi

Pl ace

N

Qual i fi

Pl ace

O~ WNPEP

Qual i fi

Pl ace

A WNPE

er Cutoff: 45.44
Armband Nane

16009 Sanba
16014 Beau
16001 But t ons

er Cutoff: 45.44
Armband Nane

12013 Sparkl e
12006 Baxt er
12009 Deesel

er Cutoff: 40.78
Ar mband Nane

26010 Wip
26023 M ckey
26013 Trig
26021 Nellie
26027  Tex
26016 Flo Jo
26033 Spr ee
26024 Bul | et

er Cutoff: 39.80
Armband Nane

22057 Seacrett
22009 Zoi e
22062 C

22029 Redd
22097 Ty
22022 W nkl e
22039 Anna
22020 NV

Saturday, March 17, 2012

16 i nch
Ti me

44. 75
45. 92
No Ti ne

12 inch
Ti me

34.74
39. 05
49. 33

26 inch
Ti me

35.01
35. 27
36.12
38. 40
34. 20
41. 68
52.25
No Ti e

22 inch
Ti me

34. 08
34.75
35.02
38. 16
37.38
37. 47
37.59
35.63

Team Standard

Judge: Jessica Aj oux

TRl ts R S
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0 1
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44. 75
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34.74
39. 05
49. 33
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35.01
35. 27
36.12
38. 40
39. 20
43. 68
59. 25
Elim

Scor e

34. 08
34.75
35.02
38. 16
42. 38
42. 47
42.59
42. 63
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22055 Ki Ki 39. 93 0 1 0 0 44, 93
22006 Tr udy 46. 31 0 0 0 0 46. 31
22081 Kl ete 43.76 2 3 0 0 62.76
22019 Sky No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22067 Jack No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22014 Crave No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22034 Meg No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22091 PD No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 30

Total Number of Dogs Absent: O

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 12
Percent Qualified: 40.0%



Sunday, March 18, 2012

Team Relay
Al'l  Judge: Carol Voel ker
Pl ace Team Nane Ti me R S F E D Scor e
3 Silent But Deadly 74.87 0 0 0 0 0 74.87
Two Kings & A Jack 104.01 2 2 0 0 0 118. 01
2 Teeter Tots 69. 46 0 1 0 0 0 74. 46
The Joke's On PD 79. 30 0 0 0 2 0 379. 30
Bul et C NV 68. 85 0 0 0 2 0 368. 85
Per petual Mdtion Sq 47.23 0 0 0 2 0 347. 23
4 Speedi ng To The Nor 76.27 0 0 0 0 0 76. 27
Trudy Craves A Flo 85.64 0 1 0 1 0 240. 64
Teetering On The Ed 74. 80 0 1 0 1 0 229. 80
1 Two Borders and a J 70.21 0 0 0 0 0 70. 21

Total Nunber of Teams Show ng:
Total Nunber of Teans Absent:
Total Nunber of Teans Wt hdr awn:
Total Nunber of Teans Not Scored:

OOk



Versatility Team Report

USDAA Tri al
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300
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Versatility Overall Standings
Team Ganbl er sJunpers Snooker Standard Relay Tota
1 Seasoned and Red-dy To Go (Team #6)
Ri sk 49.00 30.51 14.00 43.23
Tobi 45.00 36.04 14.00 41.61
Sub- Tot al s 94.00 66.55 28.00 84.84
1.50 200 1.50 260
Tot al 141.00 133.45 42.00 175.16
2 VWhat's In Your Wallet? (Team #7)
Dal | as 34.00 36.53 14.00 50.75
G dget 46.00 39.18 42.00 E
Sub- Tot al s 80.00 75.71 56. 00 180.75
1.50 200 1.50 260
Tot al 120.00 124.29 84.00 79.25
3 Gacie Logan (Team #5)
Gacie C 25.00 43.00 18.00 56.75
Logan 33.00 37.82 7.00 51.09
Sub- Tot al s 58.00 80.82 25.00 107.84
1.50 200 1.50 260
Tot al 87.00 119.18 37.50 152.16
4 Dynam c Duo (Team #3)
Edge 27.00 33.98 45.00 49.32
Sooki e 29.00 33.04 41.00 37.95
Sub- Tot al s 56.00 67.02 86.00 87.27
1.50 200 1.50 260
Tot al 84.00 132.98 129.00 172.73
5 Adventures of Stubby and Chubby (Team #1)
Vol f 23.00 40.73 48.00 46.36
M nni e 20.00 E 17.00 74.89
Sub- Tot al s 43.00 140.73 65.00 121.25
1.50 200 1.50 260
Tot al 64.50 59.27 97.50 138.75

kkhkkhkkhkhkhkhkhhhhkrkhkhkhkhkhkhk%k QJALI FI ER CLJTG:F (75%_

6 Borderline Crazy (Team #2)

Rosa 30. 00
Gracie A 32.00
Sub- Tot al s 62. 00
1.50

Tot al 93. 00

7 FanTraxtic (Team #4)

Fanny 30. 00
Tr ax 30. 00
Sub- Tot al s 60. 00
1.50

Tot al 90. 00

Overal |

Top | ndivi dua

33.02
35. 40
68. 42

200
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E
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91.

00
00
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.50
00

00
00
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.50
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50. 55
180. 55

260
79. 45

43.10
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86. 90

228. 45

566. 67 or

189. 92
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110. 08

300. 00
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0. 00
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192.
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117.

264.
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110.

85
72

41
86
09
82

05
75
98
00

01
70
76
61
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Summary Report (cont.)



Sunday, March 18, 2012
Perf. Versatility Gamblers

Open: 40 secs Gam 0 secs QCutoff: 31.45 pts
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e 5Pt 3pt
1 P16020 G acie A 31.48 0 3
2 P16025 Rosa 27.91 0 3
3 P16005 Trax No Ti e 0 4
4 P16015 Gacie C 45. 98 0 4
Open: 40 secs Gam 0 secs QCutoff: 31.45 pts
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e 5pt 3pt
1 P22022 Ri sk 35.75 0 4
2 P22021 Sooki e 42. 30 0 4
3 P22017 Edge 40. 05 0 4
4 P22011 M nnie 41. 63 0 3
Open: 48 secs Gam 0 secs QCutoff: 35.41 pts
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e 5Pt 3pt
1 P08011 Tobi 39. 38 0 4
2 P0O8005 Dall as 40. 59 0 3
P08006 Ri ggi ns Absent
Open: 44 secs Gam 0 secs QCutoff: 35.41 pts
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e 5Pt 3pt
1 P12006 G dget 42. 86 0 4
2 P12010 Logan 35.91 0 3
3 P12012 Fanny 28. 69 0 3
4 P12007 Wbl f 29. 60 0 2
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 14
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 4
Percent Qualified: 28.6%

16 i nch
2Pt

A O WW

22 inch
2Pt

w o1 o1 o

8 inch
2Pt

4
5

12 inch
2Pt

W w o s

Judge:
1Pt

oo o1 N

Judge:
1Pt

(G206 I NN &

Judge:
1Pt

Judge:
1Pt

o o1k~ Oo

Car ol
Gambl e

10
10
0
0

Car ol
Gambl e

O O oo

Car ol
Gambl e

20
10

Car ol
Gambl e

20
10
10

5

Voel ker
Scor e

32
30
30
25

Voel ker
Scor e

49
29
27
20

Voel ker
Scor e

45
34

Voel ker
Scor e

46
33
30
23

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified



Friday, March 16, 2012

Qualifier Cutoff: 41.82 8 inch
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e
1 P08011 Tobi 36. 04
2 P08005 Dall as 36. 53
P08006 Ri ggi ns Absent
Qualifier Cutoff: 41.82 12 inch
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e
1 P12012 Fanny 36. 54
2 P12010 Logan 32.82
3 P12006 G dget 34.18
4 P12007 Wl f 33.73
Qualifier Cutoff: 37.01 16 inch
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e
1 P16025 Rosa 33.02
2 P16020 Gracie A 35. 40
3 P16015 Gracie C 38. 00
P16005 Trax No Ti e
Qualifier Cutoff: 37.01 22 inch
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e
1 P22022 Ri sk 30.51
2 P22021 Sooki e 33.04
3 P22017 Edge 33.98
P22011 M nnie No Ti e
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 14
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Tot al

Nunber

Percent Qualified:

of Qualifiers: 11
78.

Judge:
TFI ts

Judge:
TFI ts

Judge:
TFI ts

Judge:
TFIts

6%

Car ol

Car ol

Car ol

Car ol

Perf. Versatility Jumpers

Voel ker
R S
0 0
0 0

Voel ker
R S
0 0
0 1
0 1
1 1

Voel ker
R S
0 0
0 0
0 1
0 0

Voel ker
R S
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

o o

T

O O oo

T

O O oo

T

O O oo

o

O O oo

= O OO

= O OO

Scor e

36. 04
36. 53

Scor e

36. 54
37.82
39. 18
40. 73

Scor e

33.02
35. 40
43. 00
Elim

Scor e

30.51
33.04
33.98
Elim

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified



pen: 52 secs
Pl ace Arnband Nane

P22017 Edge
P22021 Sooki e
P22011 Mnnie
P22022 Ri sk

A WOWN PP

pen: 52 secs
Pl ace Arnband Nanme

P16005 Trax
P16025 Rosa
P16020 G acie A
P16015 Gacie C

A WN PP

pen: 57 secs
Pl ace Arnband Nane

P12007 Wbl f

P12006 G dget
P12012 Fanny
P12010 Logan

A WNPE

pen: 62 secs
Pl ace Arnband Nanme

1 P0O8005 Dall as
2 P08011 Tobi
P08006 Ri ggins

QCut of f:

Cut of f:

QCut of f:

QCut of f:

Friday, March 16, 2012
Perf. Versatility Snooker

38.81 pts 22 inch Judge: Jessica A oux

Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6
58. 86 1+7 1+6 1+5 143

50. 99 1+6 145 140

37.53 1+6 145 1+3

19. 26 1+6 1+6

38.81 pts 16 inch Judge: Jessica A oux

Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6
58. 25 1+6 1+6 1+3 142

49. 76 1+6 145 1+3

52. 69 1+6 145 1+3

46. 59 1+6 1+6 1+3

29.46 pts 12 inch Judge: Jessica A oux

Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6
60. 16 1+6 145 1+4 142

65. 08 1+6 1+6 1+3 143

29. 34 1+6 1+5

18. 54 1+6

29.46 pts 8 inch Judge: Jessica A oux

Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6
27.08 1+6 1+5 140

30.11 1+6 1+6

Absent

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 14

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 7
Percent Qualified: 50.0%

20
27

27
27
27

27
20

o

Scor e

45
41
17
14

Scor e

48
44
44
18

Scor e

48
42
13

Scor e

14
14

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified



Saturday, March 17, 2012
Perf. Versatility Standard

Qualifier Cutoff: 50.24 12 inch Judge: Jessica A oux
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S F E Score
1 P12012 Fanny 43. 10 0 0 0 0 43.10 Qualified
2 P12007 WoIf 41. 36 0 1 0 0 46.36 Qualified
3 P12010 Logan 46. 09 0 1 0 0 51. 09
P12006 G dget No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
Qualifier Cutoff: 50.24 8 inch Judge: Jessica A oux
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S F E Score
1 P08011 Tobi 41. 61 0 0 0 0 41.61 Qualified
2 P08005 Dall as 50. 75 0 0 0 0 50. 75
P08006 Ri ggins Absent
Qualifier Cutoff: 50.02 22 inch Judge: Jessica Aj oux
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S F E Score
1 P22021 Sooki e 37.95 0 0 0 0 37.95 Qalified
2 P22022 Ri sk 41. 23 1 0 0 0 43.23 Qualified
3 P22017 Edge 47. 32 1 0 0 0 49.32 Qualified
4 P22011 Mnnie 64. 89 0 2 0 0 74. 89
Qualifier Cutoff: 50.02 16 inch Judge: Jessica A oux
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S F E Score
1 P16020 G acie A 45. 55 0 1 0 0 50. 55
2 P16015 Gacie C 51.75 0 1 0 0 56. 75
P16005 Trax No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
P16025 Rosa No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 14
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Tot al

Nunber

of Qualifiers: 6
Percent Qualified:



Tot al

Judge: Carol Voel ker

Team Nane Ti me

Seasoned and Red-dy 43.
Advent ures of Stubb 62.

FanTraxtic 37.
Graci e Logan 60.
Borderline Crazy 39.
Dynani ¢ Duo 47.

What's In Your Wall 52.

Nunber

75
55
00
06
92
02
96

Nunber of Teans Show ng:
Total Nunber of Teans Absent:
Nunber of Teans Wt hdr awn:
of Teans Not Scor ed:

Sunday, March 18, 2012
Perf. Versatility Relay

P OOOONO
OO OoOPr or o
OO OO0 O0oOOo

oo~

m

OFrRr P OMNOO

OO OO O0OO0oOOo

Scor e

43. 75
71.55
300. 00
65. 06
189. 92
197.02
54. 96
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